
Title First Name Surname Confirmation Email Generic Email County Contact Mobile 
Mr Eoin Lyng Admin Support elyng@carlowcoco.ie broadband@carlowcoco.ie Carlow (0)599172453 878579263

Ms Martina Loughnane Confirmed mloughnane@carlowcoco.ie broadband@carlowcoco.ie Carlow (0)599170316

Mr Daniel Peeters Confirmed dpeeters@cavancoco.ie broadbandofficer@cavancoco.ie Cavan (0)494378380 087 9201623

Mr Urban McMahon Confirmed umcmahon@clarecoco.ie broadband@clarecoco.ie Clare (0)656846336 

Mr Fergus Gleeson Confirmed fergus_gleeson@corkcity.ie Cork City (0)214924225

Mr Dan O Sullivan Confirmed dan.osullivan@corkcoco.ie Broadband@CorkCoCo.ie Cork County (0)86 8278537 086 8278537

Mr Daragh McDonough Confirmed dmcdonough@donegalcoco.ie broadband@donegalcoco.ie Donegal (0)749172450 087 4126449

Mr Jamie Cudden Confirmed jamie.cudden@dublincity.ie Dublin City (0)12223081

Admin Support dcctelecoms@dublincity.ie

Mr Seamus Storan Admin Support seamus.storan@dublincity.ie

Mr Ronan Herron Confirmed rherron@dlrcoco.ie broadband@dlrcoco.ie DLR (0)873524833 087 3524833

Mr Aishling Hyland Confirmed  Aishling.Hyland@fingal.ie digitalfingal@fingal.ie Fingal (0)86 7808282 086 7808282

Mr Conor Kelly Temporary conor.kelly@galwaycity.ie Galway City 

Mr Noel Madden Confirmed nmadden@galwaycoco.ie BroadbandOfficer@galwaycoco.ie Galway county (0)91509317 087 7932591

Mr Brian Looney Confirmed blooney@kerrycoco.ie broadband@kerrycoco.ie Kerry 66-7183500 087 830 9755

Mr Andrew Hickey Confirmed ahickey@kildarecoco.ie Kildare

Admin Support Mmcloughlin@kildarecoco.ie

Ms. Rita McGarvey Confirmed rita.mcgarvey@kilkennycoco.ie broadbandofficer@kilkennycoco.ie Kilkenny 056 7794042 087 4350892

Mr Steven Coverdale Technical Support steven.coverdale@kilkennycoco.ie broadbandofficer@kilkennycoco.ie Kilkenny (0)567794240 086 6189841 

Ms Antoinette Brennan Confirmed AnBrennan@laoiscoco.ie Broadband@laoiscoco.ie Laois (0)578664014

Ms. Nicola McManus Confirmed nicola.mcmanus@leitrimcoco.ie broadband@leitrimcoco.ie Leitrim (071) 9620005 - ext 523  087 2197939

Ms. Janette Deegan

Temp Covering 

Leave jannette.deegan@limerick.ie broadband@limerick.ie Limerick (0)61407142

Ms Christine Collins Confirmed ccollins@longfordcoco.ie broadbandofficer@longfordcoco.ie Longford (0)433343417 087 6450530

Mr Paul Mulligan Confirmed  paul.mulligan@louthcoco.ie Louth (0)87945 1031 087 945 1031

Mr Danny O'Toole Confirmed dotoole@mayococo.ie broadbandofficer@mayococo.ie Mayo (0) 87 6502841(0) 94 90 64518  

Mr Cormac McCann Confirmed CMcCann@meathcoco.ie broadband@meathcoco.ie Meath 046 9097402 085 806 9811

Mr John McArdle Confirmed jmcardle@monaghancoco.ie broadbandofficer@monaghancoco.ie Monaghan (0)4730560 087 2508557

Mr Ray Bell Temporary rbell@offalycoco.ie broadband@offalycoco.ie Offaly 087 9080812

Mr John Shaughnessy Confirmed JShaughnessy@roscommoncoco.ie broadband@roscommoncoco.ie Roscommon

Mr Nigel Carter Confirmed ncarter@sligococo.ie broadbandofficer@sligococo.ie Sligo (0)719111171

Awaiting 

Replacement broadband@sdublincoco.ie  South Dublin

Mr Simon Howe Confirmed simon.howe@tipperarycoco.ie broadband@tipperarycoco.ie Tipperary (0)761066208 087 9792728

Mr Jack Doyle Confirmed jdoyle@waterfordcouncil.ie broadbandofficer@waterfordcouncil.ie    Waterford (0)761102835

Mr Gerry McCormack Confirmed gmccorma@westmeathcoco.ie WCCBroadband@westmeathcoco.ie Westmeath (0)879671427 087 9671427 

Mr Michael Drea Confirmed michael.drea@wexfordcoco.ie broadband@wexfordcoco.ie Wexford 087 2849130  053 919 6000   

Ms Bébhinn Daly Confirmed BDaly@wicklowcoco.ie Wicklow (0)404 20190  087 3363354 

Broadband Officer 
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